Individual Best Times (All Time)

Miles Ratcliffe - (970520) - Newport Pagnell SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:04.50
3:05.25
3:05.60
3:05.84
3:07.13
3:08.19
3:08.25
3:08.56
3:08.63
3:09.43
3:11.31
3:11.53
3:11.59
3:17.06
3:17.12
3:21.32
3:21.89
3:24.91
3:27.74

3:38.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:05.60
3:08.63

3:11.53
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

187
185
184
183
179
176
176
175
175
173
168
167
167
154
153
144
143
136
131
113

WA Pts
184
175

167

Round

Round
H
F
F

Date

14/02/16
06/12/15
23/09/17
18/04/15
31/10/15
16/03/14
20/11/16
15/02/15
11/06/17
26/04/14
22/10/16
11/03/17
12/03/16
20/09/15
21/06/14
07/12/14
17/11/13
20/09/14
05/10/13
22/06/13

Date
23/09/17
11/06/17
11/03/17

Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships

CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs

Newport Pagnell Club Championships Progress Meet
City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
Newport Pagnell Club Champs Progress Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017

Watford Regional Qualifier

CMKSC 4th Annual Development Meet (Level 3)

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet

City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
Newport Pagnell Club Championships Progress Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Luton
Northolt
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Watford
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Milton Keynes
Braunstone

Bletchley

Venue
Luton
Milton Keynes

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Newport Pag 2
Newport Pag 3
Newport Pag 3
Newport Pag 3
Newport Pag 3
Newport Pag 2
Newport Pag 3
Newport Pag 2
Newport Pag 4
Newport Pag 2
Newport Pag 4
Newport Pag 2
Newport Pag 3
Newport Pag 3
Newport Pag 3
Newport Pag 3
Newport Pag 2
Newport Pag 3
Newport Pag 3
Newport Pag 3

Club Swam Under Level

Newport Pag 3
Newport Pag 4
Newport Pag 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:08.25
3:11.31
3:11.59
3:04.50
3:05.25
3:07.13
3:17.06
3:05.84
3:08.56
3:21.32
3:24.91
3:17.12
3:09.43
3:08.19
3:21.89
3:27.74

3:38.40

Copyright 2024

176
168
167
187
185
179
154
183
175
144
136
153
173
176
143
131
113

m m m M

T

20/11/16
22/10/16
12/03/16
14/02/16
06/12/15
31/10/15
20/09/15
18/04/15
15/02/15
07/12/14
20/09/14
21/06/14
26/04/14
16/03/14
17/11/13
05/10/13
22/06/13

CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)

Newport Pagnell Club Champs Progress Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015
CMKSC 4th Annual Development Meet (Level 3)
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet

City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Milton Keynes
Bletchley
Watford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Northolt
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Braunstone

Bletchley

Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag

Newport Pag

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



