Individual Best Times (All Time)

Miles Ratcliffe - (970520) - Newport Pagnell SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Time	WA FIS	nouria	Dale	Meet	venue	Club Swalli Under	Level
3:04.50	187	F	14/02/16	Oxon & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Newport Pag	2
3:05.25	185	F	06/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Newport Pag	3
3:05.60	184	Н	23/09/17	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017	Luton	Newport Pag	3
3:05.84	183	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Newport Pag	3
3:07.13	179	F	31/10/15	City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015	Milton Keynes	Newport Pag	3
3:08.19	176	F	16/03/14	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Newport Pag	2
3:08.25	176	F	20/11/16	CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)	Milton Keynes	Newport Pag	3
3:08.56	175	F	15/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Newport Pag	2
3:08.63	175	F	11/06/17	Newport Pagnell Club Championships Progress Meet	Milton Keynes	Newport Pag	4
3:09.43	173	F	26/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Newport Pag	2
3:11.31	168	F	22/10/16	Newport Pagnell Club Champs Progress Meet	Bletchley	Newport Pag	4
3:11.53	167	F	11/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Newport Pag	2
3:11.59	167	F	12/03/16	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Newport Pag	3
3:17.06	154	F	20/09/15	CMKSC 4th Annual Development Meet (Level 3)	Milton Keynes	Newport Pag	3
3:17.12	153	F	21/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	Newport Pag	3
3:21.32	144	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Newport Pag	3
3:21.89	143	F	17/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Newport Pag	2
3:24.91	136	F	20/09/14	City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet	Milton Keynes	Newport Pag	3
3:27.74	131	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Newport Pag	3
3:38.40	113	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Newport Pag	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	3:05.60	184	Н	23/09/17	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017	Luton	Newport Pag	3
	3:08.63	175	F	11/06/17	Newport Pagnell Club Championships Progress Meet	Milton Keynes	Newport Pag	4
Co	3:11.53 pyright 202	167 2 4	F	11/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Newport Pag Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							5
3:08.25	176	F	20/11/16	CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)	Milton Keynes	Newport Pag	3
3:11.31	168	F	22/10/16	Newport Pagnell Club Champs Progress Meet	Bletchley	Newport Pag	4
3:11.59	167	F	12/03/16	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Newport Pag	3
3:04.50	187	F	14/02/16	Oxon & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Newport Pag	2
3:05.25	185	F	06/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Newport Pag	3
3:07.13	179	F	31/10/15	City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015	Milton Keynes	Newport Pag	3
3:17.06	154	F	20/09/15	CMKSC 4th Annual Development Meet (Level 3)	Milton Keynes	Newport Pag	3
3:05.84	183	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Newport Pag	3
3:08.56	175	F	15/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Newport Pag	2
3:21.32	144	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Newport Pag	3
3:24.91	136	F	20/09/14	City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet	Milton Keynes	Newport Pag	3
3:17.12	153	F	21/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	Newport Pag	3
3:09.43	173	F	26/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Newport Pag	2
3:08.19	176	F	16/03/14	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Newport Pag	2
3:21.89	143	F	17/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Newport Pag	2
3:27.74	131	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Newport Pag	3
3:38.40	113	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Newport Pag	3

Page 2 / 2